
Lap 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(428) Lukas Reiböck 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(412) Ajdin Jatic 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(436) Cedric Malk 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(468) Rick Hartmann 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(418) Noah Höß 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(420) Nathalie Kreitz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(502) Louis Binder 
1 
2 

(422) Chris Vandebroek 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(454) Markus Rausch 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(444) Lars Ossenbeck 
1 

Time of Day 
15:50:00.077 
15:51:05.890 
15:52:09.640 
15:53:12.699 

15:47:54.850 
15:49:00.234 
15:50:06.731 
15:51:10.866 
15:52:16.100 
15:53:19.761 

15:47:31.464 
15:48:36.654 
15:49:40.938 
15:50:45.015 
15:51:49.605 
15:52:54.121 
15:53:57.861 

15:47:42.636 
15:48:46.935 
15:49:50.838 
15:53:06.083 

15:47:43.990 
15:48:48.418 
15:49:53.190 
15:50:57.742 
15:52:01.670 
15:53:05.764 

15:47:55.850 
15:49:03.815 
15:50:09.173 
15:51:14.117 
15:52:19.647 
15:53:24.333 

15:47:49.799 
15:48:59.559 
15:50:06.409 
15:51:13.073 
15:52:18.209 
15:53:23.279 

15:51:58.765 
15:53:04.394 

15:47:50.152 
15:48:57.968 
15:50:04.454 
15:51:10.419 
15:52:16.902 
15:53:22.735 

15:48:21.566 
15:49:29.005 
15:50:36.359 
15:51:44.818 
15:52:50.895 
15:53:57.071 

15:48:11.827 

Lap Tm 
1:03.102 
1:05.813 
1:03.750 
1:03.059 

1:06.247 
1:05.384 
1:06.497 
1:04.135 
1:05.234 
1:03.661 

1:05.014 
1:05.190 
1:04.284 
1:04.077 
1:04.590 
1:04.516 
1:03.740 

1:04.146 
1:04.299 
1:03.903 
3:15.245 

1:05.411 
1:04.428 
1:04.772 
1:04.552 
1:03.928 
1:04.094 

1:07.584 
1:07.965 
1:05.358 
1:04.944 
1:05.530 
1:04.686 

1:07.327 
1:09.760 
1:06.850 
1:06.664 
1:05.136 
1:05.070 

1:05.639 
1:05.629 

1:06.876 
1:07.816 
1:06.486 
1:05.965 
1:06.483 
1:05.833 

1:10.759 
1:07.439 
1:07.354 
1:08.459 
1:06.077 
1:06.176 

1:08.955 

Diff 
+0.043 
+2.754 
+0.691 

+2.586 
+1.723 
+2.836 
+0.474 
+1.573 

+1.274 
+1.450 
+0.544 
+0.337 
+0.850 
+0.776 

+0.243 
+0.396 

+2:11.342 

+1.483 
+0.500 
+0.844 
+0.624 

+0.166 

+2.898 
+3.279 
+0.672 
+0.258 
+0.844 

+2.257 
+4.690 
+1.780 
+1.594 
+0.066 

+0.010 

+1.043 
+1.983 
+0.653 
+0.132 
+0.650 

+4.682 
+1.362 
+1.277 
+2.382 

+0.099 

+2.795 

S1 Tm 
26.645 
28.664 

28.883 
27.954 
27.524 
27.357 
27.351 
26.895 

27.789 

27.430 

S2 Tm 
19.152 
20.087 

20.784 
20.126 
20.225 
19.898 
20.481 
19.976 

21.176 

20.086 

S3 Tm 
17.305 
17.062 
17.252 
17.193 

17.677 
17.424 
18.199 
17.154 
18.107 
17.407 

17.590 
18.140 
17.585 
17.500 
17.603 
17.541 
17.308 

17.546 
17.537 
17.572 
17.092 

17.693 
17.348 
17.783 
17.648 
17.601 
17.636 

17.917 
19.885 
17.609 
17.689 
17.698 
17.815 

18.362 
20.596 
18.062 
17.723 
17.707 
17.554 

17.529 
17.786 

18.151 
18.444 
17.665 
17.925 
18.059 
18.057 

18.414 
18.408 
17.773 
17.866 
17.805 
17.383 

18.530 

Lap 

(426) Siep Kuypers 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(410) Maurice Schenck 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(488) David Gorcica 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(414) Ken Algre 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(466) Maximilian Schreyer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(442) Maximilian Schleimer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(452) Erik Müller 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(408) Florian Breitenbach 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(440) Enzo Bol 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

15:47:31.621 
15:48:35.855 
15:49:39.235 
15:50:41.145 
15:51:44.188 
15:52:46.014 
15:53:47.027 

15:47:41.984 
15:48:45.171 
15:49:48.379 
15:50:50.764 
15:51:53.962 
15:52:57.484 
15:53:59.471 

15:47:38.691 
15:48:43.102 
15:49:46.662 
15:50:50.048 
15:51:56.322 
15:52:58.566 
15:54:02.155 

15:48:09.688 
15:49:13.379 
15:50:15.885 
15:51:18.395 
15:52:20.652 

15:47:38.384 
15:48:42.687 
15:49:46.599 
15:50:49.927 
15:51:52.473 
15:52:56.656 
15:53:59.051 

15:47:35.732 
15:48:40.789 
15:49:44.611 
15:50:47.948 
15:51:50.380 
15:52:54.559 
15:53:58.121 

15:47:39.452 
15:48:43.648 
15:49:47.643 
15:50:52.252 
15:51:55.295 
15:52:57.959 
15:54:00.553 

15:47:42.833 
15:48:47.963 
15:49:52.374 
15:50:56.261 
15:52:00.295 
15:53:03.515 
15:54:06.462 

15:47:52.434 
15:48:56.975 

Lap Tm 

1:01.976 
1:04.234 
1:03.380 
1:01.910 
1:03.043 
1:01.826 
1:01.013 

1:05.424 
1:03.187 
1:03.208 
1:02.385 
1:03.198 
1:03.522 
1:01.987 

1:04.762 
1:04.411 
1:03.560 
1:03.386 
1:06.274 
1:02.244 
1:03.589 

1:04.964 
1:03.691 
1:02.506 
1:02.510 
1:02.257 

1:05.073 
1:04.303 
1:03.912 
1:03.328 
1:02.546 
1:04.183 
1:02.395 

1:04.834 
1:05.057 
1:03.822 
1:03.337 
1:02.432 
1:04.179 
1:03.562 

1:05.510 
1:04.196 
1:03.995 
1:04.609 
1:03.043 
1:02.664 
1:02.594 

1:06.546 
1:05.130 
1:04.411 
1:03.887 
1:04.034 
1:03.220 
1:02.947 

1:05.741 
1:04.541 

Diff 

+0.963 
+3.221 
+2.367 
+0.897 
+2.030 
+0.813 

+3.437 
+1.200 
+1.221 
+0.398 
+1.211 
+1.535 

+2.518 
+2.167 
+1.316 
+1.142 
+4.030 

+1.345 

+2.707 
+1.434 
+0.249 
+0.253 

+2.678 
+1.908 
+1.517 
+0.933 
+0.151 
+1.788 

+2.402 
+2.625 
+1.390 
+0.905 

+1.747 
+1.130 

+2.916 
+1.602 
+1.401 
+2.015 
+0.449 
+0.070 

+3.599 
+2.183 
+1.464 
+0.940 
+1.087 
+0.273 

+2.682 
+1.482 

S1 Tm 

26.932 
26.723 
26.463 

28.496 
28.162 
27.316 
27.162 
26.854 
26.672 
26.755 

28.460 

S2 Tm 

19.486 
19.552 
20.541 

20.192 
19.572 
19.231 
19.101 
19.491 
19.185 
19.057 

19.868 

S3 Tm 

16.996 
17.156 
17.476 
16.805 
17.105 
17.178 
16.840 

17.286 
17.135 
17.095 
17.190 
16.849 
17.674 
16.859 

17.263 
17.418 
17.080 
17.002 
17.646 
17.064 
17.535 

17.288 
17.311 
17.091 
17.203 
17.015 

17.392 
17.399 
17.307 
17.156 
17.015 
17.268 
16.884 

17.237 
17.762 
17.289 
17.139 
16.897 
17.345 
17.264 

17.825 
17.778 
17.720 
17.605 
17.161 
17.368 
17.058 

17.858 
17.396 
17.864 
17.624 
17.689 
17.363 
17.135 

17.413 
17.643 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(406) Christian Breiter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(416) Jayden Gushiken 
1 

Time of Day 
15:49:20.542 
15:50:26.883 
15:51:33.043 
15:52:39.424 
15:53:46.023 

15:48:20.090 
15:49:29.232 
15:50:38.028 
15:51:46.995 
15:53:00.393 

15:48:08.503 

Lap Tm 
1:08.715 
1:06.341 
1:06.160 
1:06.381 
1:06.599 

1:16.370 
1:09.142 
1:08.796 
1:08.967 
1:13.398 

1:13.031 

Diff 
+2.555 
+0.181 

+0.221 
+0.439 

+7.574 
+0.346 

+0.171 
+4.602 

S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm 
18.467 
18.010 
17.911 
18.080 
17.944 

19.303 
18.989 
18.483 
18.781 
20.526 

19.516 
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